



Ser. No.	Part No.	Part Name	Ser. No.	Part No.	Part Name
1	PM30.HOOK	Hook	42	P01.255	Gear
2	PM30.BEATER	Beater	43	P01.248	Clamp Plate
3	PM30.WHISK	Wire Whip	44	P01.246	Bearing 6206
4	P01.267	Safety Guard	45	P01.253	Bushing
5	P01.292	Bowl	46	P01.231	Oil Seal 40x62x8
6	P01.268	Top Cover	47	P01.269	Body Housing
7	P01.250	Screw	48	P01.218	Bowl Hold Kits
8	P01.202	Spring	49	P01.270	Support
9	P01.266	Pin Shaft	50	P01.249	Clamp Plate 18
10	P01.232	Shifting Yoke	51	P01.271	Nut M8*1.5
11	P01.100	Cam-Gear Shifter	52	P01.272	Base
12	P01.101	Plate-Shifter Index	53	P01.694	Bearing 6203
13	P01.223	Handle-Shifter	54	P01.273	Transmission Shaft Support
14	P01.222	Handle Set	55	P01.104	Key 5*16
15	P01.081	Turn Set M6	56	P01.105	Circlips for Shaft 17
16	P01.224	Speed Handle	57	P01.238	Gear
17	P01.096	Plug Attachment Hub	58	P01.256	Bushing
18	P01.221	Attachment Hub	59	P01.210	Gear Box
19	P01.226	Spring	60	P01.177	Worm Pole
20	P01.251	Circlips	61	P01.274	Brand
21	P01.259	Gear	62	P01.112	Motor
22	P01.276	Hood Ring	63	P01.002	Back Housing
23	P01.236	Circlips for Shaft 19	64	P01.275	Internal Gear
24	P01.258	Planet Gear	65	P01.257	Tighten Yoke M8x25
25	P01.277	Operating Shelf	66	P01.079	Crank Lever
26	P01.183	Bearing 6205	67	P01.106	Handle-Shifter
27	P01.244	Oil Seal	68	P01.107	Gear
28	P01.225	Pin10x38	69	P01.108	Bushing
29	P01.245	Working Shaft	70	P01.237	Worm Wheel
30	P01.227	Declutch Shaft	71	P01.109	Mid-Gear Wheel Gear
31	P01.161	Plate 10	72	P01.110	Washer
32	P01.234	Main Shaft	73	P01.239	Plug Cover 1
33	P01.156	Nut M10	74	P01.241	Nut M12
34	P01.278	Top Batter Valve Cap	75	P01.111	Spring Washer 12
35	P01.168	Flat Valve Cap	76	P01.236	Bearing 6202
36	P01.247	Bearing 6204	77	P01.280	Gear Wheel
37	P01.240	Main Shaft Plug Cover	78	P01.104	Key 5x15
38	P01.252	Super Machine Parts	79	P01.228	Circlips for Shaft 20
39	P01.254	Gear	80	P01.229	Circlips for Shaft 15
40	P01.197	Bushing	81	P01.240	Plug Cover 2
41	P01.279	Sleeve	82	P01.112	Motor

Pos. No.	Part No.	Part Name
83	P01.070	Rubber Set
84	P01.288	White Button
85	P01.045	Black Button
86	P01.079	Crank Lever
87	P01.088	Handle-Shifter
88	P01.235	Connecting Rod
89	P01.212	Clamp Plate 14
90	P01.243	Spring
91	P01.242	Clamp Plate 12

	P01.009	Microswitch
	P01.047	T-Piece
	P01.065	Reset Switch
	P01.288	White On Button
	P01.289	Black Off Button